
Colt Carnival CC Invitational - HS Girls - 1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sheridan 00:22:31.48 49

2 John Glenn 00:24:01.12 142

3 Dover 00:23:58.98 144

4 Sandy Valley 00:23:59.11 144

5 Barnesville 00:24:10.70 151

6 New Lexington 00:23:42.70 154

7 Linsly 00:25:04.10 208

8 Meadowbrook 00:24:57.77 216

9 Indian Valley 00:25:02.41 225

10 Carrollton 00:25:27.98 252

11 Tri-Valley 00:26:02.26 274

12 Philo 00:26:47.02 327

13 Catholic Central 00:26:59.04 348

14 Canton South 00:27:32.54 358

15 St. Clairsville 00:27:15.85 381

16 River View 00:28:34.68 412

17 Claymont 00:29:22.64 458

18 Malvern 00:29:53.17 467

19 Harrison Central 00:31:01.96 489

20 Indian Creek 00:29:50.10 492

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Morgan 00:26:13.66 4

Shadyside 00:26:28.77 4

Newcomerstown 00:25:36.07 4

Washington 00:30:14.03 3

Edison 00:31:13.61 3

Cambridge 00:28:39.20 3

Utica 00:32:08.46 3

Canton McKinley 00:32:25.79 3

Ridgewood 00:23:28.60 2

Bellaire 00:31:46.42 2

Zanesville 00:38:29.57 2

Hiland 00:24:20.33 1

Buckeye Local 00:29:18.66 1

Conotton Valley 00:37:01.66 1

West Muskingum 00:38:30.98 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sheridan 00:22:31.48 10 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 638 Katelyn Heath 00:21:30.07 2

2 4 640 Addison Smith 00:22:00.37 4

3 7 644 Grace Householder 00:22:29.21 7

4 19 654 Nora Covey 00:23:16.85 17

5 22 637 Faith Covey 00:23:20.89 19

6 43 645 Jenna Stewart 00:24:22.82 (34)

7 52 652 Maddie Bilka 00:25:08.37 (42)

2 John Glenn 00:24:01.12 8 142

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 390 Brea Wilfong 00:22:38.67 8

2 9 382 Sydney Johnson 00:22:42.08 9

3 18 384 Grace Lawrence 00:23:07.70 16

4 57 386 Laurie Baughman 00:25:22.11 47

5 75 381 Kylynn Barr 00:26:15.03 62

6 115 393 Emma Smith 00:28:33.94 (90)

7 116 383 Shyann Chaney 00:28:35.49 (91)

3 Dover 00:23:58.98 9 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 244 Tegan Dugger 00:23:22.92 21

2 29 243 Natalie Couts 00:23:39.64 24

3 34 236 Leigh Arbogast 00:23:50.89 28

4 44 237 Audrey Wallick 00:24:27.61 35

5 46 238 Julia Weaver 00:24:33.86 36

6 58 251 Anna Reineke 00:25:22.69 (48)

7 60 249 Emily Daniel 00:25:29.53 (50)

4 Sandy Valley 00:23:59.11 8 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 603 Kaydence Hoover 00:22:44.56 10

2 12 607 Casey Russell 00:22:59.64 12

3 30 600 Deana Petersen 00:23:44.51 25

4 36 604 Kalia Sarver 00:23:59.17 30

5 80 606 Peyton Nicholson 00:26:27.68 67

6 83 605 Mckenna Burk 00:26:36.83 (69)

7 152 598 Jasmine Shoemaker 00:31:54.00 (114)

5 Barnesville 00:24:10.70 13 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 11 Aubrey Johnson 00:23:03.09 14

2 28 15 Marah Bethel 00:23:37.12 23

3 41 24 Delana Jenkins 00:24:19.75 33

4 47 2 Jordyn Strous 00:24:39.44 37

5 54 1 Emma Helmick 00:25:14.12 44

6 56 10 Kaylee Graham 00:25:17.64 (46)

7 64 17 Kylee Moore 00:25:37.65 (54)

6 New Lexington 00:23:42.70 6 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 508 Emma Abrams 00:20:24.12 1

2 6 509 Grace Baker 00:22:14.56 6
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3 32 510 Sydney Hambel 00:23:46.20 27

4 62 514 Jaylyn Shirkey 00:25:33.85 52

5 82 511 Lydia Stephens 00:26:34.37 68

6 87 513 Kim Kellogg 00:26:55.29 (73)

7 Linsly 00:25:04.10 5 208

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 397 Haley Heitz 00:22:09.45 5

2 13 398 Ally Hicks 00:23:02.12 13

3 26 412 Ilayna Murray 00:23:24.35 22

4 79 410 Ava Bartlett 00:26:25.41 66

5 135 406 Caitlyn Bedway 00:30:19.15 102

8 Meadowbrook 00:24:57.77 5 216

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 460 Taylor Forbes 00:23:44.57 26

2 39 454 Lily Norman 00:24:04.22 31

3 51 461 Kenli Norman 00:24:59.49 41

4 65 455 Loryn Ogle 00:25:40.92 55

5 76 463 Kendyl Trott 00:26:19.62 63

9 Indian Valley 00:25:02.41 12 225

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 365 Brooklyn Myers 00:22:51.06 11

2 35 349 Rylee Raymond 00:23:55.57 29

3 72 340 Bre Taylor 00:26:01.67 60

4 73 366 Ryah Stratton 00:26:03.25 61

5 77 345 Chloe Erb 00:26:20.29 64

6 98 358 Rylie Landis 00:27:33.53 (79)

7 104 341 Ashton Thomas 00:28:07.44 (83)

10 Carrollton 00:25:27.98 10 252

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 156 Maddie Burgett 00:23:19.79 18

2 50 173 Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed 00:24:52.08 40

3 59 158 Lucia Foreseca 00:25:27.03 49

4 84 159 Elizabeth Funkhouser 00:26:39.01 70

5 90 161 Kayla Lewis 00:27:02.01 75

6 97 160 Joline Greaves 00:27:33.05 (78)

7 99 162 Keira Taggart 00:27:44.47 (80)

11 Tri-Valley 00:26:02.26 8 274

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 725 Taylor Crozier 00:23:03.83 15

2 49 724 Peyton Moore 00:24:50.24 39

3 55 722 Ava Harris 00:25:14.40 45

4 93 726 Sara Spiker 00:27:16.98 77

5 127 719 Seryna Mann 00:29:45.83 98

6 142 720 Anna Thomas 00:31:11.55 (106)

7 163 718 Chloe Berry 00:33:33.73 (121)

12 Philo 00:26:47.02 9 327

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 536 Darby Henderson 00:24:18.07 32

2 66 537 Emily Keylor 00:25:44.51 56

3 67 541 Emily Irvin 00:25:49.64 57

4 101 535 Kierston Harper 00:28:01.31 82

5 130 549 Kassydi Harris 00:30:01.56 100
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6 148 548 Bailey DeMent 00:31:45.87 (111)

7 176 542 Kennedy Rinkes 00:35:33.44 (126)

13 Catholic Central 00:26:59.04 7 348

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 190 Emiliana McCalister 00:23:22.67 20

2 85 186 Ellen Rohde 00:26:39.97 71

3 92 187 Kathryn Bolster 00:27:05.00 76

4 105 189 Ella Maragos 00:28:08.30 84

5 126 185 Rebecca Bolster 00:29:39.26 97

6 138 188 Megan Brown 00:30:45.13 (104)

7 159 191 Jackie O'Karma 00:33:06.16 (118)

14 Canton South 00:27:32.54 11 358

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 122 Alexis Justice 00:21:42.17 3

2 70 126 Faith Taylor 00:25:56.88 59

3 107 145 Deanna Walters 00:28:15.38 86

4 132 143 Summer Hastings-Peterson 00:30:13.43 101

5 146 125 Emily Sadler 00:31:34.85 109

6 165 142 Gracie Haddad 00:34:00.43 (122)

7 170 144 Allison Kuhn 00:34:41.38 (125)

15 St. Clairsville 00:27:15.85 8 381

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 68 685 Mattie Arbenz 00:25:49.69 58

2 86 679 Brenna Planey 00:26:48.05 72

3 88 694 Lola Anderson 00:26:55.62 74

4 106 689 Rami Padilla 00:28:09.86 85

5 117 676 Mylie Gardner 00:28:36.01 92

6 151 686 Colleen Beard 00:31:50.98 (113)

7 155 677 Paige Koshenko 00:32:08.45 (116)

16 River View 00:28:34.68 6 412

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 578 Shyanne Rahn 00:25:10.01 43

2 78 587 Kirsten Courtright 00:26:20.50 65

3 111 586 Cortney Bookless 00:28:24.98 88

4 119 590 Taryn Tumblin 00:28:39.43 93

5 166 589 Ashlyn Tumblin 00:34:18.68 123

6 169 588 Kylie Roderick 00:34:28.18 (124)

17 Claymont 00:29:22.64 5 458

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 63 202 Natalie Kinsey 00:25:37.32 53

2 109 208 Taylor McKain 00:28:19.04 87

3 136 209 Jersey Parker 00:30:24.73 103

4 139 201 Taylor Flaherty 00:30:46.75 105

5 147 203 Hanna Scharnberg 00:31:45.38 110

18 Malvern 00:29:53.17 7 467

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 419 Lanie Bower 00:24:48.10 38

2 121 427 Emma Debo 00:28:46.42 94

3 129 429 Megan Kuba 00:29:58.81 99

4 156 430 Rayne Theiss 00:32:36.83 117

5 161 428 Alexis Felter 00:33:15.64 119

6 162 422 Emily Nevi 00:33:20.07 (120)
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7 195 424 Rhea Snider 00:47:40.23 (129)

19 Harrison Central 00:31:01.96 6 489

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 61 318 Maddy Edwards 00:25:32.51 51

2 124 317 Gretchen Dulkoski 00:29:24.80 96

3 143 316 Danielle Drapp 00:31:11.83 107

4 144 322 Jillian Foreman 00:31:24.78 108

5 184 313 Grace Dulkowski 00:37:35.87 127

6 193 323 Jasmine Garbrandt 00:39:55.35 (128)

20 Indian Creek 00:29:50.10 5 492

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 100 334 Katelynn Daugherty 00:28:00.51 81

2 113 328 Leah DiNofrio 00:28:30.13 89

3 122 329 Hailey Doan 00:28:46.46 95

4 150 330 Mikayla Hoover 00:31:49.79 112

5 154 331 Ainsley Roach 00:32:03.66 115
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 508 Emma Abrams SR 00:20:24.12 New Lexington

2 2 638 Katelyn Heath SR 00:21:30.07 Sheridan

3 3 122 Alexis Justice SR 00:21:42.17 Canton South

4 4 640 Addison Smith JR 00:22:00.37 Sheridan

5 5 397 Haley Heitz SR 00:22:09.45 Linsly

6 6 509 Grace Baker SR 00:22:14.56 New Lexington

7 7 644 Grace Householder SO 00:22:29.21 Sheridan

8 8 390 Brea Wilfong SO 00:22:38.67 John Glenn

9 9 382 Sydney Johnson SR 00:22:42.08 John Glenn

10 10 603 Kaydence Hoover SO 00:22:44.56 Sandy Valley

11 11 365 Brooklyn Myers FR 00:22:51.06 Indian Valley

12 12 607 Casey Russell FR 00:22:59.64 Sandy Valley

13 13 398 Ally Hicks SR 00:23:02.12 Linsly

14 14 11 Aubrey Johnson JR 00:23:03.09 Barnesville

15 15 725 Taylor Crozier FR 00:23:03.83 Tri-Valley

16 0 485 Emily Pinkerton JR 00:23:04.27 Morgan

17 0 625 Kenzie Beckett JR 00:23:05.76 Shadyside

18 16 384 Grace Lawrence JR 00:23:07.70 John Glenn

19 17 654 Nora Covey FR 00:23:16.85 Sheridan

20 0 758 Shaylin Rearick SO 00:23:19.57 Washington

21 18 156 Maddie Burgett JR 00:23:19.79 Carrollton

22 19 637 Faith Covey SR 00:23:20.89 Sheridan

23 20 190 Emiliana McCalister SO 00:23:22.67 Catholic Central

24 21 244 Tegan Dugger SO 00:23:22.92 Dover

25 0 560 Alana Shroyer SR 00:23:23.75 Ridgewood

26 22 412 Ilayna Murray FR 00:23:24.35 Linsly

27 0 564 Alaina Swiney SO 00:23:33.45 Ridgewood

28 23 15 Marah Bethel SO 00:23:37.12 Barnesville

29 24 243 Natalie Couts SO 00:23:39.64 Dover

30 25 600 Deana Petersen JR 00:23:44.51 Sandy Valley

31 26 460 Taylor Forbes SO 00:23:44.57 Meadowbrook

32 27 510 Sydney Hambel SR 00:23:46.20 New Lexington

33 0 520 Caitlin Green SR 00:23:46.63 Newcomerstown

34 28 236 Leigh Arbogast SR 00:23:50.89 Dover

35 29 349 Rylee Raymond JR 00:23:55.57 Indian Valley

36 30 604 Kalia Sarver SO 00:23:59.17 Sandy Valley

37 0 525 Mariah Schuler SO 00:24:02.26 Newcomerstown

38 0 279 Morgan Lesnansky SR 00:24:03.34 Edison

39 31 454 Lily Norman SR 00:24:04.22 Meadowbrook

40 32 536 Darby Henderson SR 00:24:18.07 Philo

41 33 24 Delana Jenkins FR 00:24:19.75 Barnesville

42 0 325 Allison Hershberger FR 00:24:20.33 Hiland

43 (34) 645 Jenna Stewart SO 00:24:22.82 Sheridan

44 35 237 Audrey Wallick SR 00:24:27.61 Dover

45 0 39 Bethany McElfresh JR 00:24:33.18 Bellaire

46 36 238 Julia Weaver SR 00:24:33.86 Dover

47 37 2 Jordyn Strous SR 00:24:39.44 Barnesville

48 38 419 Lanie Bower SR 00:24:48.10 Malvern

49 39 724 Peyton Moore SO 00:24:50.24 Tri-Valley

50 40 173 Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed FR 00:24:52.08 Carrollton

51 41 461 Kenli Norman SO 00:24:59.49 Meadowbrook
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52 (42) 652 Maddie Bilka FR 00:25:08.37 Sheridan

53 43 578 Shyanne Rahn SR 00:25:10.01 River View

54 44 1 Emma Helmick SR 00:25:14.12 Barnesville

55 45 722 Ava Harris JR 00:25:14.40 Tri-Valley

56 (46) 10 Kaylee Graham JR 00:25:17.64 Barnesville

57 47 386 Laurie Baughman SO 00:25:22.11 John Glenn

58 (48) 251 Anna Reineke FR 00:25:22.69 Dover

59 49 158 Lucia Foreseca JR 00:25:27.03 Carrollton

60 (50) 249 Emily Daniel FR 00:25:29.53 Dover

61 51 318 Maddy Edwards SO 00:25:32.51 Harrison Central

62 52 514 Jaylyn Shirkey JR 00:25:33.85 New Lexington

63 53 202 Natalie Kinsey JR 00:25:37.32 Claymont

64 (54) 17 Kylee Moore SO 00:25:37.65 Barnesville

65 55 455 Loryn Ogle SR 00:25:40.92 Meadowbrook

66 56 537 Emily Keylor SR 00:25:44.51 Philo

67 57 541 Emily Irvin JR 00:25:49.64 Philo

68 58 685 Mattie Arbenz JR 00:25:49.69 St. Clairsville

69 0 20 Ayla Yater SO 00:25:50.41 Barnesville

70 59 126 Faith Taylor SR 00:25:56.88 Canton South

71 0 521 Addison Guy SR 00:25:58.02 Newcomerstown

72 60 340 Bre Taylor SR 00:26:01.67 Indian Valley

73 61 366 Ryah Stratton FR 00:26:03.25 Indian Valley

74 0 75 Trystan King JR 00:26:07.20 Cambridge

75 62 381 Kylynn Barr SR 00:26:15.03 John Glenn

76 63 463 Kendyl Trott FR 00:26:19.62 Meadowbrook

77 64 345 Chloe Erb JR 00:26:20.29 Indian Valley

78 65 587 Kirsten Courtright SO 00:26:20.50 River View

79 66 410 Ava Bartlett FR 00:26:25.41 Linsly

80 67 606 Peyton Nicholson FR 00:26:27.68 Sandy Valley

81 0 494 Tyana Mayle FR 00:26:28.45 Morgan

82 68 511 Lydia Stephens SR 00:26:34.37 New Lexington

83 (69) 605 Mckenna Burk FR 00:26:36.83 Sandy Valley

84 70 159 Elizabeth Funkhouser JR 00:26:39.01 Carrollton

85 71 186 Ellen Rohde JR 00:26:39.97 Catholic Central

86 72 679 Brenna Planey SR 00:26:48.05 St. Clairsville

87 (73) 513 Kim Kellogg JR 00:26:55.29 New Lexington

88 74 694 Lola Anderson FR 00:26:55.62 St. Clairsville

89 0 633 Cady Weber FR 00:26:59.87 Shadyside

90 75 161 Kayla Lewis JR 00:27:02.01 Carrollton

91 0 480 Joise Kniernam SR 00:27:04.46 Morgan

92 76 187 Kathryn Bolster SO 00:27:05.00 Catholic Central

93 77 726 Sara Spiker FR 00:27:16.98 Tri-Valley

94 0 748 Sarah Epps FR 00:27:24.39 Utica

95 0 632 Kaelee Stewert SO 00:27:27.40 Shadyside

96 0 96 Madison Villa SO 00:27:32.75 Canton McKinley

97 (78) 160 Joline Greaves JR 00:27:33.05 Carrollton

98 (79) 358 Rylie Landis SO 00:27:33.53 Indian Valley

99 (80) 162 Keira Taggart JR 00:27:44.47 Carrollton

100 81 334 Katelynn Daugherty FR 00:28:00.51 Indian Creek

101 82 535 Kierston Harper SR 00:28:01.31 Philo

102 0 168 Demi Leary SO 00:28:02.14 Carrollton

103 0 80 Emily Clark SO 00:28:04.31 Cambridge

104 (83) 341 Ashton Thomas SR 00:28:07.44 Indian Valley

105 84 189 Ella Maragos SO 00:28:08.30 Catholic Central
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106 85 689 Rami Padilla SO 00:28:09.86 St. Clairsville

107 86 145 Deanna Walters FR 00:28:15.38 Canton South

108 0 489 Edie Ponchack SO 00:28:17.45 Morgan

109 87 208 Taylor McKain FR 00:28:19.04 Claymont

110 0 630 Alie Hawthrone SO 00:28:22.05 Shadyside

111 88 586 Cortney Bookless SO 00:28:24.98 River View

112 0 18 Kailey Nugent SO 00:28:25.65 Barnesville

113 89 328 Leah DiNofrio JR 00:28:30.13 Indian Creek

114 0 157 Makenzie Burgett JR 00:28:31.53 Carrollton

115 (90) 393 Emma Smith FR 00:28:33.94 John Glenn

116 (91) 383 Shyann Chaney JR 00:28:35.49 John Glenn

117 92 676 Mylie Gardner SR 00:28:36.01 St. Clairsville

118 0 519 Sarah Garretson SR 00:28:37.82 Newcomerstown

119 93 590 Taryn Tumblin FR 00:28:39.43 River View

120 0 656 Kayleigh Tyo FR 00:28:40.12 Sheridan

121 94 427 Emma Debo SO 00:28:46.42 Malvern

122 95 329 Hailey Doan JR 00:28:46.46 Indian Creek

123 0 67 Corissa Griffith JR 00:29:18.66 Buckeye Local

124 96 317 Gretchen Dulkoski SO 00:29:24.80 Harrison Central

125 0 19 Madison Winters SO 00:29:34.69 Barnesville

126 97 185 Rebecca Bolster SR 00:29:39.26 Catholic Central

127 98 719 Seryna Mann SR 00:29:45.83 Tri-Valley

128 0 639 Gabby Shank JR 00:29:46.27 Sheridan

129 99 429 Megan Kuba FR 00:29:58.81 Malvern

130 100 549 Kassydi Harris SO 00:30:01.56 Philo

131 0 285 Natalie Lucas SO 00:30:09.11 Edison

132 101 143 Summer Hastings-Peterson FR 00:30:13.43 Canton South

133 0 342 Kaylie Wrather SR 00:30:16.12 Indian Valley

134 0 245 Lucy Hartman SO 00:30:16.41 Dover

135 102 406 Caitlyn Bedway SO 00:30:19.15 Linsly

136 103 209 Jersey Parker FR 00:30:24.73 Claymont

137 0 347 Maggie Johnson JR 00:30:25.52 Indian Valley

138 (104) 188 Megan Brown SO 00:30:45.13 Catholic Central

139 105 201 Taylor Flaherty JR 00:30:46.75 Claymont

140 0 23 Breanna Boylan FR 00:31:00.43 Barnesville

141 0 360 Lindsay Wrather SO 00:31:04.51 Indian Valley

142 (106) 720 Anna Thomas SR 00:31:11.55 Tri-Valley

143 107 316 Danielle Drapp SO 00:31:11.83 Harrison Central

144 108 322 Jillian Foreman FR 00:31:24.78 Harrison Central

145 0 359 Olivia Smith SO 00:31:28.69 Indian Valley

146 109 125 Emily Sadler SR 00:31:34.85 Canton South

147 110 203 Hanna Scharnberg SO 00:31:45.38 Claymont

148 (111) 548 Bailey DeMent SO 00:31:45.87 Philo

149 0 81 Alivia Stanley SO 00:31:46.09 Cambridge

150 112 330 Mikayla Hoover JR 00:31:49.79 Indian Creek

151 (113) 686 Colleen Beard JR 00:31:50.98 St. Clairsville

152 (114) 598 Jasmine Shoemaker SR 00:31:54.00 Sandy Valley

153 0 761 Stacia Hostetler FR 00:32:00.64 Washington

154 115 331 Ainsley Roach JR 00:32:03.66 Indian Creek

155 (116) 677 Paige Koshenko SR 00:32:08.45 St. Clairsville

156 117 430 Rayne Theiss FR 00:32:36.83 Malvern

157 0 154 Elizabeth Potts SR 00:32:41.72 Carrollton

158 0 740 Brianne Priest JR 00:33:05.89 Utica

159 (118) 191 Jackie O'Karma SO 00:33:06.16 Catholic Central
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160 0 25 Rylan Lucas FR 00:33:06.56 Barnesville

161 119 428 Alexis Felter FR 00:33:15.64 Malvern

162 (120) 422 Emily Nevi JR 00:33:20.07 Malvern

163 (121) 718 Chloe Berry SR 00:33:33.73 Tri-Valley

164 0 357 Gracie Haney SO 00:33:52.00 Indian Valley

165 (122) 142 Gracie Haddad FR 00:34:00.43 Canton South

166 123 589 Ashlyn Tumblin FR 00:34:18.68 River View

167 0 95 Olivia Allen SO 00:34:22.80 Canton McKinley

168 0 695 Luci Banks FR 00:34:27.43 St. Clairsville

169 (124) 588 Kylie Roderick FR 00:34:28.18 River View

170 (125) 144 Allison Kuhn FR 00:34:41.38 Canton South

171 0 136 Alexis Hole SO 00:34:47.80 Canton South

172 0 134 Ashley Yoho JR 00:34:59.72 Canton South

173 0 93 Kelsey Cunningham JR 00:35:21.82 Canton McKinley

174 0 757 Emmy Martin SO 00:35:21.88 Washington

175 0 389 Mattea McDaniel SO 00:35:25.26 John Glenn

176 (126) 542 Kennedy Rinkes JR 00:35:33.44 Philo

177 0 742 Maya Smith SO 00:35:55.11 Utica

178 0 727 Laura Vanasdale FR 00:36:33.60 Tri-Valley

179 0 146 Marissa Zaleski FR 00:36:55.95 Canton South

180 0 141 Toni Datkuliak FR 00:36:56.19 Canton South

181 0 231 Trinity Citro FR 00:37:01.66 Conotton Valley

182 0 9 Britnee Cassidy JR 00:37:03.30 Barnesville

183 0 783 Emma Hurd FR 00:37:04.33 Zanesville

184 127 313 Grace Dulkowski JR 00:37:35.87 Harrison Central

185 0 597 Allison Neary SR 00:37:40.07 Sandy Valley

186 0 540 Rylie Ehrnfield JR 00:37:53.93 Philo

187 0 539 Olivia DeMent JR 00:37:54.18 Philo

188 0 776 Madison Rockwell SO 00:38:30.98 West Muskingum

189 0 41 Lilly Fleming FR 00:38:59.66 Bellaire

190 0 282 Raeanna Dawson JR 00:39:28.38 Edison

191 0 643 Ellie Helsel SO 00:39:34.06 Sheridan

192 0 782 Kady Winland JR 00:39:54.80 Zanesville

193 (128) 323 Jasmine Garbrandt FR 00:39:55.35 Harrison Central

194 0 250 Sheyla O'donnell FR 00:41:28.22 Dover

195 (129) 424 Rhea Snider JR 00:47:40.23 Malvern
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